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Nome
SUSSURO
MINEIRINHO
LACOSTE
ZANGADO
ORION
TEIMOSO
SNAIP
FAZENDEIRO
CICATRIZ
REI DO MORRO
PODEROSO CASTIGA
157
SERTANEJO
FERA
VENENO

Anilha

517-19/20 3,5-RJ-|

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

Dono
PETETECO/QUAQUA
EDUARDO
FELIPE AMORIM
COLLOR
WALTER
DID6
SERGIO
COLOR
ALEX
FABIO CABECA
LEONARDO
FABIO FIEL
ZE CARLOS
CRISTIANO FONTANA
THIAGO

TRINCA FERRO 21/08/2022

AVOA - Vassouras

Cidade
AVELAR
PATY
MIGUEL PEREIRA
MIGUEL PEREIRA

MIGUEL PEREIRA
MIGUEL PEREIRA
PATY
MIGUEL PEREIRA
PATY
VASSOURAS
PATY
PATY
MIGUEL PEREIRA
MIGUEL PEREIRA

10/15 min
122/221
93/134
82/124
80/124
72/124
85/119
68/117
67/110
61/105
84/104
89/100
63/96
60/92
60/92
66/88

Pontos
15
14
13
12
11
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